
SALINE COUNTY COLLECTOR IMP DIST#43 

1. 

Annual Taxpayer Transparency Improvement District Report 
Date: 12/31/14 

Name of recorded district: Alexander Municipal Property Owners' Multipurpose Improvement 
District No 43 - St Joseph's Glen 

Formation Statute: AR Code 14-94-1 01 

2. Purpose of District: Constructing waterworks, sewers, recreational facilities and systems of gas 
pipelines, and grad ing, draining, paving, curbing , and guttering street and laying sidewalks, together with facilities 
related to any of the foregoing with in the district. 

3. Contracts-Obligations: None 

4. Current Bond Indebtedness: 
Bondholder: Duke Family Limited Partnership Ph 1 

603 N. Market St., Benton, AR 72015 (501-778-2988) 
Principal Balance 12/31/14: $ 61 ,0000.00 
Interest Rate: 7% 
Payment Date: Annually on February 1st 
Payment Amount: $ 6,907.59 
Next payment due 2/1/15: $ 2,637.59 Principal 

$ 4,270.00 Interest 
Payoff/Maturity Date: February 1, 2031 

Bondholder: Duke Family Limited Partnership Ph 2 
603 N. Market St., Benton, AR 72015 (501-778-2988) 

Principal Balance 12/31/14: $125,500.00 
Interest Rate: 7% 
Payment Date: Annually on February 1st 
Payment Amount: $12,249.13 
Next payment due 2/1 /15: $ 3,464.13 Principal 

$ 8,785.00 Interest 
Payoff/Maturity Date: February 1, 2036 

Bondholder: Duke Family Limited Partnership Ph 3-6 
603 N. Market St., Benton, AR 72015 (501-778-2988) 

Principal Balance 12/31/14: $354,000.00 
Interest Rate: 7% 
Payment Date: Annually on February 1st 
Payment Amount: $34,307.71 
Next payment due 2/1/15: $ 9,527.71 Principal 

$24,780.00 Interest 
Payoff/Maturity Date: February 1, 2035 

5. Outstanding Delinquent Assessments: 

6. 

7. 

810-80000-030 Connie Michele Stephens-Baker $366.00 
810-80000-099 Secretary of HUD $366.00 
810-80000-100 Connie Michele Stephens-Baker $366.00 
810-80000-114 Treophia Black $366.00 

$1464.00** 
**These are in the process of collection by an attorney. 

Delinquent Collector: Stephanie Duke 501 -860-1262 I sduke91757@aol. com 

District Commissioners: 
Mike Duke 603 N. Market St. , Benton, AR 72015 
Stephanie Duke 603 N. Market St. , Benton, AR 72015 

501 -860-0146 
501-860-1262 

Annual Meeting: November 1st of each year, 603 N. Market St. , Benton, AR 72015 
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8 .. District Assessor: 
Alan King 11nwood Circle, Ste. 101 , Little Rock, AR 72211 501-225-1536 

9. Payee for Distribution from County Treasurer: 
Alexander Muni Imp Dist #43, c/o Stephanie Duke, 603 N. Market St. , Benton, AR 72015 501-860-1262 

10. Delinquent penalty/other Costs charged to delinquent assessments: 
Penalty is 25% of current assessment + interest 

11. Metnod usea to Calculate Assessments: Market value 

12. Statement of Income and Expenditure Activity: Attached 

Report Completed by: 
Stephanie Duke 603 N. Market St. , Benton, AR 72015 501-860-1262 

Signature k~--' J:)'>Q~ Date ) ~- 3 ' - \ '-\ 

215 N. Main St. , Benton, AR 72015 JOY BALLARD, COLLECTOR 501 .303.1590 

2014 Assessment: $60,390.00 

$ 8,052.00 
$13,908.00 
$38,430.00 

Ph 1: 
Ph 2: 
Ph 3-6: 



8:30AM Alexander MPOID lf43 - St. Joseph's Glen 

01/03/15 Transactions by Account 
Accrual Basis As of December 31 , 2014 

Type Date Num Name Memo Debit Credit Balance 

First Security Bank 0.00 
Ph 1 0.00 
General Journal 05/15/2014 ck 1061- 1st Sec 1,040.06 1,040.06 
Deposit 05/23/2014 April collections 4 ,924.81 5,964.87 
Deposit 06/21/2014 May collections 656.80 6,621 .67 
Check 07/21/2014 1031 Criss McQuary Clerical work 5.00 6,616.67 
Check 10/09/2014 1032 Gwen Simpson Bookkeeping 20.00 6,596.67 
General Journal 10/20/2014 Divide assessor's fee between bonds 50.00 6,546.67 
Deposit 11/20/2014 October collections 740.40 7,287.07 
General Journal 12/06/2014 Divide int between bonds 6.62 7,293.69 
Check 12/19/2014 1037 Gwen Simpson Clerical Work 12.50 7,281 .19 
Deposit 12/19/2014 December final 562.73 7,843.92 
Deposit 12/31/2014 Interest 0.63 7,844.55 

Total Ph 1 7,932.05 87.50 7,844.55 

Ph 2 0.00 
Deposit 04/30/2014 Interest 0.16 0.16 
General Journal 05/15/2014 ck 1061 -1st Sec 1,689.98 1,690.14 
Deposit 05/23/2014 April collections 8,877.61 10,567.75 
Deposit 06/21/2014 May collections 1,315.01 11 ,882.76 
Check 07/21/2014 1031 Criss McQuary Clerical work 5.00 11,877.76 
Deposit 08/20/2014 July collections 132.87 12,010.63 
Check 10/09/2014 1032 Gwen Simpson Bookkeeping 20.00 11,990.63 
General Journal 10/20/2014 Divide assessor's fee between bonds 50.00 11 ,940.63 
Deposit 11/20/2014 October collections 328.90 12,269.53 
General Journal 12/06/2014 Divide int between bonds 6.62 12,276.15 
Check 12/19/2014 1032 Gwen Simpson Clerical work 12.50 12,263.65 
Deposit 12/19/2014 December final 952.32 13,215.97 
Check 12/29/2014 1034 Josh Farmer Foreclosure Expense- Lot 114-T. Black 322.50 12,893.47 
Deposit 12/31/2014 Deposit 1 .07 12 ,894 .54 

Total Ph 2 13,304.54 410.00 12,894.54 

Ph 3-6 0.00 
Check 03/29/2014 1057 First Security Bank Transfer to 1st Sec 3,000.00 3,000.00 
General Journal 05/15/2014 ck 1061 -1st Sec 1,109.13 4,109.13 
General Journal 05/15/2014 ck 1061- 1st Sec 0.06 4,109.07 
Deposit 05/23/2014 April collections 25,018.19 29,127.26 
Deposit 06/21/2014 May collections 3,292.00 32 ,419.26 
Deposit 07/20/2014 June collections 328.99 32 ,748.25 
Check 07/21 /2014 1031 Criss McQuary Clerical work 10.00 32 ,738.25 
Check 10/09/2014 1032 Gwen Simpson Bookkeeping 20.00 32 ,718.25 
Deposit 10/20/2014 Sept collections 328.99 33,047.24 
General Journal 10/20/2014 Divide assessor's fee between bonds 50.00 32 ,997.24 
Deposit 11 /20/2014 October collections 328.90 33 ,326.14 
General Journal 12/06/2014 Divide int between bonds 13.25 33,339.39 
Check 12/19/2014 1032 Gwen Simpson Clerical work 25.00 33 ,314.39 
Deposit 12/19/2014 December final 2,813.66 36,128.05 
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8:30AM Alexander MPOID 43- St. Joseph's Glen 

01/03/15 Transactions by Account 
Accrual Basis As of December 31, 2014 

Type Date Num Name Memo Debit Credit Balance 

Check 12/29/2014 1034 Josh Farmer Foreclosure expenses - Lot 99 HUD 322.50 35,805.55 
Deposit 12/31/2014 Deposit 3.15 35,808.70 

Total Ph 3-6 36,236.26 427.56 35,808.70 

First Security Bank - Other 0.00 
Deposit 05/31/2014 Interest 1.26 1.26 
Deposit 06/30/2014 Interest 3.99 5.25 
Check 07/21/2014 1031 Criss McQuary Clerical work 20.00 -14 .75 
Check 07/21/2014 1031 Criss McQuary Clerical work 20.00 5.25 
Deposit 07/31/2014 Interest 4.34 9.59 
Deposit 08/31/2014 Interest 4.07 13.66 
Deposit 09/30/2014 Interest 4.50 18.16 
Check 10/20/2014 1033 Improvement Districts lnv #1633 150.00 -131 .84 
General Journal 10/20/2014 Divide assessor's fee between bonds 150.00 18.16 
Deposit 10/31/2014 Interest 4.36 22.52 
Deposit 11/28/2014 Interest 3.97 26.49 
General Journal 12/06/2014 Divide int between bonds 26.49 0.00 

Total First Security Bank- Other 196.49 196.49 0.00 

Total First Security Bank 57,669.34 1,121 .55 56,547.79 

Summit Bank 1500019243 62,065.28 
Ph 1 8,589.92 
Deposit 01/24/2014 Excess Treas Comm 39.26 8,629.18 
Check 02/01/2014 1054 DFLP Bond payment 7,050.00 1,579.18 
Deposit 04/01/2014 March collections 987.13 2,566.31 
Check 04/30/2014 1058 DFLP Bond payment 1,526.25 1,040.06 
General Journal 05/15/2014 ck 1061 -1st Sec 1,040.06 0.00 

Total Ph 1 1,026.39 9,616.31 0.00 
Ph 2 14,882.02 
Check 02/01/2014 1055 DFLP Bond payment 12,670.00 2,212.02 
Deposit 04/01/2014 March collections 1,512.96 3,724.98 
Check 04/30/2014 1059 DFLP Bond payment 2,035.00 1,689.98 
General Journal 05/15/2014 ck 1061- 1st Sec 1,689.98 0.00 

Total Ph 2 1,512.96 16,394.98 0.00 

Ph 3-6 38,593.34 
Check 02/01/2014 1056 DFLP Bond payment 34,690.00 3,903.34 
Deposit 02/26/2014 Feb collections 328.99 4,232.33 
Check 03/29/2014 1057 First Security Bank Transfer to 1st Sec 3,000.00 1,232.33 
Deposit 04/01/2014 March collections 3,946.80 5,179.13 
Check 04/30/2014 1060 DFLP Bond payment 4,070.00 1,109.13 
General Journal 05/15/2014 ck 1 061 - 1st Sec 1,109.13 0.00 

Total Ph 3-6 4,275.79 42,869.13 0.00 
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8:30AM 

01/03/15 

Accrual Basis 

Type Date 

Summit Bank 1500019243- Other 
General Journal 04/28/2014 
General Journal 05/15/2014 

Total Summit Bank 1500019243 - Other 

Total Summit Bank 1500019243 

TOTAL 

Num 

Alexander MPOID 43 - St. Joseph's Glen 
Transactions by Account 

Name 

As of December 31, 2014 

Memo 

Error in 4/28 deposit 
ck 1 061 - 1st Sec 

Debit Credit Balance 

0.00 
0.06 -0.06 

0.06 0.00 

0.06 0.06 0.00 

6,815.20 68,880.48 0.00 

64,484.54 70,002.03 56,547.79 
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8:34 AM Alexander MPOID 43 - St. Joseph's Glen 

01/03/15 Transaction Detail By Account 
Accrual Bas is January through December 2014 

Type Date Num Name Memo Debit Credit Balance 

2014 Ph 1 Assessments 
Invoice 01/04/2014 1 001 Ph 1 81 0-80000-001 36.60 36.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 1 001 Ph 1 81 0-80000-001 329.40 366.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 2 002 Ph 1 81 0-80000-002 36.60 402.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 2 002 Ph 1 81 0-80000-002 329.40 732.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 3 003 Ph 1 81 0-80000-003 36.60 768.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 3 003 Ph 1 81 0-80000-003 329.40 1,098.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 4 004 Ph 1 81 0-80000-004 36.60 1,134.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 4 004 Ph 1 81 0-80000-004 329.40 1,464.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 5 083 Ph 1 81 0-80000-083 36.60 1,500.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 5 083 Ph 1 81 0-80000-083 329.40 1,830.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 6 084 Ph 1 81 0-80000-084 36.60 1,866.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 6 084 Ph 1 810-80000-084 329.40 2,196.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 7 085, Ph 1 36.60 2,232.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 7 085, Ph 1 329.40 2,562.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 8 086 Ph 1 810-80000-086 36.60 2,598.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 8 086 Ph 1 810-80000-086 329.40 2,928.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 9 087 Ph 1 810-80000-087 36.60 2,964.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 9 087 Ph 1 810-80000-087 329.40 3,294.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 10 088 Ph 1 81 0-80000-088 36.60 3,330.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 10 088 Ph 1 810-80000-088 329.40 3,660.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 11 089 Ph 1 810-80000-089 36.60 3,696.60 
Invoice 01 /04/2014 11 089 Ph 1 810-80000-089 329.40 4,026.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 12 090R Ph 1 810-80000-090 36.60 4,062 .60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 12 090R Ph 1 81 0-80000-090 329.40 4,392.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 13 091R, Ph 1 36.60 4,428.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 13 091R, Ph 1 329.40 4,758.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 14 092 Ph 1 810-80000-092 36.60 4,794.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 14 092 Ph 1 810-80000-092 329.40 5,124.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 15 136 Ph 1 810-80000-136 36.60 5,160.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 15 136 Ph 1 810-80000-136 329.40 5,490.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 16 137 Ph 1 810-80000-137 36.60 5,526.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 16 137 Ph 1 810-80000-137 329.40 5,856.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 17 138 Ph 1 81 0-80000-138 36.60 5,892.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 17 138 Ph 1 810-80000-138 329.40 6,222.00 
Invoice 01 /04/2014 18 139 Ph 1 810-80000-139 36.60 6,258.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 18 139 Ph 1 810-80000-139 329.40 6,588.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 19 140 Ph 1 810-80000-140 36.60 6,624.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 19 140 Ph 1 810-80000-140 329.40 6,954.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 20 141 Ph 1 810-80000-141 36.60 6,990.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 20 141 Ph 1 810-80000-141 329.40 7,320.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 21 142 Ph 1 810-80000-142 36.60 7,356.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 21 142 Ph 1 81 0-80000-142 329.40 7,686.00 
Invoice 01 /04/2014 22 143, Ph 1 36.60 7,722.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 22 143, Ph 1 329.40 8,052.00 

Total2014 Ph 1 Assessments 0.00 8,052.00 8,052.00 
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8:34AM Alexander MPOID 3 - St. Joseph's Glen 

01/03/1 5 Transaction Detail By Account 
Accrual Basis January through December 2014 

Type Date Num Name Memo Debit Credit Balance 

2014 Ph 2 Assessments 
Invoice 01/04/2014 23 075 Ph 2 810-80000-075 36.60 36.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 23 075 Ph 2 810-80000-075 329.40 366.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 24 076 Ph 2 810-80000-076 36.60 402.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 24 076 Ph 2 810-80000-076 329.40 732.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 25 077 Ph 2 81 0-80000-077 36.60 768.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 25 077 Ph 2 810-80000-077 329.40 1,098.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 26 078 Ph 2 810-80000-078 36.60 1,134.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 26 078 Ph 2 810-80000-078 329.40 1,464.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 27 079 Ph 2 810-80000-079 36.60 1,500.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 27 079 Ph 2 810-80000-079 329.40 1,830.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 28 080 Ph 2 81 0-80000-080 36.60 1,866.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 28 080 Ph 2 81 0-80000-080 329.40 2,196.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 29 081 Ph 2 810-80000-081 36.60 2,232.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 29 081 Ph 2 810-80000-081 329.40 2,562.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 30 082 Ph 2 810-80000-082 36.60 2,598.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 30 082 Ph 2 810-80000-082 329.40 2,928.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 31 106 Ph 2 810-80000-106 36.60 2,964.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 31 106 Ph 2 810-80000-106 329.40 3,294.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 32 107 Ph 2 810-80000-107 36.60 3,330.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 32 107 Ph 2 810-80000-107 329.40 3,660.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 33 1 08 Ph 2 81 0-80000-1 08 36.60 3,696.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 33 108 Ph 2 810-80000-108 329.40 4,026.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 34 1 09 Ph 2 81 0-80000-1 09 36.60 4,062.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 34 1 09 Ph 2 81 0-80000-1 09 329.40 4,392.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 35 11 0 Ph 2 81 0-80000-11 0 36.60 4,428.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 35 11 0 Ph 2 81 0-80000-11 0 329.40 4,758.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 36 111, Ph 2 36.60 4,794.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 36 111 , Ph 2 329.40 5,124.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 37 112 Ph 2 810-80000-112 36.60 5 ,160.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 37 112 Ph 2 810-80000-112 329.40 5,490.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 38 113Ph2 810-80000-113 36.60 5,526.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 38 113 Ph 2 810-80000-113 329.40 5,856.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 39 114, Ph 2 36.60 5,892.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 39 114, Ph2 329.40 6,222.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 40 115 Ph 2 810-80000-115 36.60 6,258.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 40 115 Ph 2 810-80000-115 329.40 6,588.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 41 116 Ph 2 810-8000-116 36.60 6,624.60 
Invoice 01 /04/2014 41 116 Ph 2 810-8000-116 329.40 6,954.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 42 117 Ph 2 810-80000-1 17 36.60 6,990.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 42 117 Ph 2 810-80000-11 7 329.40 7,320.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 43 118 Ph 2 810-8000-1 18 36.60 7,356.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 43 118 Ph 2 810-8000-118 329.40 7,686.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 44 119 Ph 2 810-80000-119 36.60 7,722.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 44 119 Ph 2 810-80000-119 329.40 8,052.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 45 120 Ph 2 810-80000-120 36.60 8,088.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 45 120 Ph 2 810-80000-120 329.40 8,418.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 46 121 Ph 2 810-80000-121 36.60 8,454.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 46 121 Ph 2 810-80000-121 329.40 8,784.00 
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8:34AM Alexander MPOID 3 - St. Joseph's Glen 

01/03/15 Transaction Detail By Account 
Accrual Basis January through December 201 4 

Type Date Num Name Memo Debit Credit Balance 

Invoice 01/04/2014 47 122 Ph 2 81 0-80000-122 36.60 8,820.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 47 122 Ph 2 810-80000-122 329.40 9,150.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 48 123 Ph 2 810-80000-123 36.60 9,186.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 48 123 Ph 2 810-80000-123 329.40 9,516.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 49 124, Ph 2 36.60 9,552.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 49 124, Ph 2 329.40 9,882.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 50 125 Ph 2 810-80000-125 36.60 9,918.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 50 125 Ph 2 810-80000-125 329.40 10,248.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 51 126 Ph 2 810-80000-126 36.60 10,284.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 51 126 Ph 2 810-80000-126 329.40 10,614.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 52 127, Ph 2 36.60 10,650.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 52 127, Ph 2 329.40 10,980.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 53 128 Ph 2 810-80000-128 36.60 11 ,016.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 53 128 Ph 2 810-80000-128 329.40 11 ,346.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 54 129 Ph 2 810-80000-129 36.60 11,382.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 54 129 Ph 2 810-80000-129 329.40 11 ,712.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 55 130 Ph 2 810-80000-130 36.60 11 ,748.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 55 130 Ph 2 810-80000-130 329.40 12,078.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 56 131 Ph 2 810-80000-131 36.60 12,114.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 56 131 Ph 2 810-80000-131 329.40 12,444.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 57 132 Ph 2 810-80000-132 36.60 12,480.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 57 132 Ph 2 810-80000-132 329.40 12,810.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 58 133 Ph 2 810-80000-133 36.60 12,846.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 58 133 Ph 2 810-80000-133 329.40 13,176.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 59 134 Ph 2 810-80000-134 36.60 13,212.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 59 134 Ph 2 810-80000-134 329.40 13,542.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 60 135 Ph 2 810-80000-135 36.60 13,578.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 60 135 Ph 2 810-80000-135 329.40 13,908.00 

Total 2014 Ph 2 Assessments 0.00 13,908.00 13,908.00 

2014 Ph 3-6 Assessments 
Invoice 01/04/2014 63 005 Ph 3 81 0-80000-005 36.60 36.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 63 005 Ph 3 810-80000-005 329.40 366.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 64 006 Ph 3 810-80000-006 36.60 402.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 64 006 Ph 3 81 0-80000-006 329.40 732.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 65 007 Ph 3 81 0-80000-007 36.60 768.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 65 007 Ph 3 81 0-80000-007 329.40 1,098.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 66 008, Ph 3 36.60 1,134.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 66 008, Ph 3 329.40 1,464.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 67 009 Ph 3 810-8000-009 36.60 1,500.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 67 009 Ph 3 810-8000-009 329.40 1,830.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 68 010 Ph 3 810-80000-010 36.60 1,866.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 68 010 Ph 3 810-80000-010 329.40 2,196.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 69 01 1 Ph 3 810-80000-011 36.60 2,232.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 69 011 Ph 3 810-80000-011 329.40 2,562.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 70 012 Ph 3 810-80000-012 36.60 2,598.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 70 012 Ph 3 810-80000-012 329.40 2,928.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 71 013 Ph 3 810-80000-013 36.60 2,964.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 71 013 Ph 3 810-80000-013 329.40 3,294.00 
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8:34AM Alexander MPOID ~3 - St. Joseph's Glen 

01/03/15 Transaction Detail By Account 
Accrual Basis January through December 2014 

Type Date Num Name Memo Debit Credit Balance 

Invoice 01/04/2014 72 014 Ph 5 810-80000-014 36.60 3,330.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 72 014 Ph 5 810-80000-014 329.40 3,660.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 73 015 Ph 5 810-80000-015 36.60 3,696.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 73 015 Ph 5 810-80000-015 329.40 4,026.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 74 016 Ph 5 810-80000-016 36.60 4,062.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 74 016 Ph 5 810-80000-016 329.40 4,392.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 75 017 Ph 5 810-80000-017 36.60 4,428.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 75 017 Ph 5 810-80000-017 329.40 4,758.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 76 018 Ph 5 810-80000-018 36.60 4,794.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 76 018 Ph 5 810-80000-018 329.40 5,124.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 77 019 Ph 5 810-80000-019 36.60 5,160.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 77 019 Ph 5 810-80000-019 329.40 5,490.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 78 021 Ph 5 810-80000-021 36.60 5,526.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 78 021 Ph 5 810-80000-021 329.40 5,856.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 79 022 Ph 5 81 0-80000-022 36.60 5,892.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 79 022 Ph 5 810-80000-022 329.40 6,222.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 80 023 Ph 5 810-80000-023 36.60 6,258.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 80 023 Ph 5 810-80000-023 329.40 6,588.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 81 024 Ph 5 810-80000-024 36.60 6,624.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 81 024 Ph 5 810-80000-024 329.40 6,954.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 82 025 Ph 5 810-80000-025 36.60 6,990.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 82 025 Ph 5 810-80000-025 329.40 7,320.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 83 026 Ph 3 810-80000-026 36.60 7,356.60 
Invoice 01 /04/2014 83 026 Ph 3 810-80000-026 329.40 7,686.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 84 027 Ph 4 810-80000-027 36.60 7,722.60 
Invoice 01 /04/2014 84 027 Ph 4 810-80000-027 329.40 8,052.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 85 028 Ph 4 81 0-80000-028 36.60 8,088.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 85 028 Ph 4 810-80000-028 329.40 8,418.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 86 029 Ph 4 81 0-80000-029 36.60 8,454.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 86 029 Ph 4 810-80000-029 329.40 8,784.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 87 030, Ph 4 36.60 8,820.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 87 030, Ph 4 329.40 9,150.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 88 031 Ph 4 810-80000-031 36.60 9,186.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 88 031 Ph 4 810-80000-031 329.40 9,516.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 89 032 Ph 4 810-80000-032 36.60 9,552.60 
Invoice 01 /04/2014 89 032 Ph 4 810-80000-032 329.40 9,882.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 90 033 Ph 4 81 0-80000-033 36.60 9,918.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 90 033 Ph 4 810-80000-033 329.40 10,248.00 
Invoice 01 /04/2014 91 034, Ph 4 36.60 10,284.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 91 034, Ph 4 329.40 10,614.00 
Invoice 01 /04/2014 92 035 Ph 4 810-80000-035 36.60 10,650.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 92 035 Ph 4 81 0-80000-035 329.40 10,980.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 93 036 Ph 4 81 0-80000-036 36.60 11 ,016.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 93 036 Ph 4 81 0-80000-036 329.40 11 ,346.00 
Invoice 01 /04/2014 94 037 Ph 4 810-80000-037 36.60 11 ,382.60 
Invoice 01 /04/2014 94 037 Ph 4 810-80000-037 329.40 11 ,712.00 
Invoice 01 /04/2014 95 038 Ph 4 810-80000-038 36.60 11 ,748.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 95 038 Ph 4 81 0-80000-038 329.40 12,078.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 96 039 Ph 4 810-80000-039 36.60 12,114.60 
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8:34AM Alexander MPOID # 3 - St. Joseph's Glen 

01/03/15 Transaction Detail By Account 
Accrual Basis January through December 2014 

Type Date Num Name Memo Debit Credit Balance 

Invoice 01/04/2014 96 039 Ph 4 81 0-80000-039 329.40 12,444.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 97 040 Ph 4 810-80000-040 36.60 12,480.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 97 040 Ph 4 810-80000-040 329.40 12,810.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 98 041 Ph 4 810-80000-041 36.60 12,846.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 98 041 Ph 4 810-80000-041 329.40 13,176.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 99 042 Ph 4 810-80000-042 36.60 13,212.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 99 042 Ph 4 810-80000-042 329.40 13,542.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 100 043 Ph 4 810-80000-043 36.60 13,578.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 100 043 Ph 4 810-80000-043 329.40 13,908.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 101 044 Ph 4 810-80000-044 36.60 13,944.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 101 044 Ph 4 81 0-80000-044 329.40 14,274.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 102 045R Ph 6 810-80000-045 36.60 14,310.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 102 045R Ph 6 810-80000-045 329.40 14,640.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 103 046R Ph 6 810-80000-046 36.60 14,676.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 103 046R Ph 6 810-80000-046 329.40 15,006.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 104 048R Ph 6 81 0-80000-048 36.60 15,042.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 104 048R Ph 6 81 0-80000-048 329.40 15,372.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 105 049R Ph 6 810-80000-049 36.60 15,408.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 105 049R Ph 6 81 0-80000-049 329.40 15,738.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 106 050R Ph 6 81 0-80000-050 36.60 15,774.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 106 050R Ph 6 81 0-80000-050 329.40 16,104.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 107 051 R Ph 6 81 0-80000-051 36.60 16,140.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 107 051R Ph 6 810-80000-051 329.40 16,470.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 108 052R Ph 6 81 0-80000-052 36.60 16,506.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 108 052R Ph 6 81 0-80000-052 329.40 16,836.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 109 053R Ph 6 810-80000-053 36.60 16,872.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 109 053R Ph 6 81 0-80000-053 329.40 17,202.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 110 054R Ph 6 810-80000-054 36.60 17,238.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 110 054R Ph 6 81 0-80000-054 329.40 17,568.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 111 055R Ph 6 810-80000-055 36.60 17,604.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 111 055R Ph 6 81 0-80000-055 329.40 17,934.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 112 056R Ph 6 81 0-80000-056 36.60 17,970.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 112 056R Ph 6 810-80000-056 329.40 18,300.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 113 058 Ph 4 81 0-80000-058 36.60 18,336.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 113 056 Ph 4 810-80000-058 329.40 18,666.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 114 059R Ph 4 81 0-80000-059 36.60 18,702.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 114 059R Ph 4 810-80000-059 329.40 19,032.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 115 060R Ph 6 810-80000-060 36.60 19,068.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 115 060R Ph 6 81 0-80000-060 329.40 19,398.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 116 061R Ph 6 810-80000-061 36.60 19,434.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 116 061R Ph 6 810-80000-061 329.40 19,764.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 117 062R Ph 6 810-80000-062 36.60 19,800.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 117 062R Ph 6 81 0-80000-062 329.40 20,130.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 118 063R Ph 6 810-80000-063 36.60 20,166.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 118 063R Ph 6 810-80000-063 329.40 20,496.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 119 064R Ph 6 810-80000-064 36.60 20,532.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 119 064R Ph 6 810-80000-064 329.40 20,862.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 120 065R Ph 6 810-80000-065 36.60 20,898.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 120 065R Ph 6 81 0-80000-065 329.40 . 21,228.00 
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8:34AM Alexander MPOID 3 - St. Joseph's Glen 

01 /03/15 Transaction Detail By Account 
Accrual Basis January through December 2014 

Type Date Num Name Memo Debit Credit Balance 

Invoice 01/04/2014 121 066R Ph 6 81 0-80000-066 36.60 21 ,264.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 121 066R Ph 6 810-80000-066 329.40 21 ,594.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 122 067R Ph 6 81 0-80000-067 36.60 21 ,630.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 122 067R Ph 6 810-80000-067 329.40 21 ,960.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 123 068R Ph 6 810-80000-068 36.60 21,996.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 123 068R Ph 6 810-80000-068 329.40 22 ,326.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 124 071 Ph 5 810-80000-071 36.60 22,362.60 
Invoice 01 /04/2014 124 071 Ph 5 810-80000-071 329.40 22,692.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 125 072R Ph 4 81 0-80000-072 36.60 22,728.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 125 072R Ph 4 81 0-80000-072 329.40 23,058.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 126 073 Ph 4 81 0-80000-073 36.60 23,094.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 126 073 Ph 4 81 0-80000-073 329.40 23,424.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 127 074 Ph 4 810-80000-074 36.60 23,460.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 127 074 Ph 4 810-80000-074 329.40 23,790.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 128 093 Ph 4 810-80000-093 36.60 23,826.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 128 093 Ph 4 810-80000-093 329.40 24,156.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 129 094 Ph 4 81 0-80000-094 36.60 24,192.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 129 094 Ph 4 810-80000-094 329.40 24,522.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 130 095 Ph 4 81 0-80000-095 36.60 24,558.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 130 095 Ph 4 810-80000-095 329.40 24,888.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 131 096 Ph 4 810-80000-096 36.60 24,924.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 131 096 Ph 4 81 0-80000-096 329.40 25,254.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 132 097 Ph 4 81 0-80000-097 36.60 25,290.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 132 097 Ph 4 81 0-80000-097 329.40 25,620.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 133 098 Ph 4 81 0-80000-098 36.60 25,656.60 
Invoice 01 /04/2014 133 098 Ph 4 81 0-80000-098 329.40 25,986.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 134 099 Ph 4 81 0-80000-099 36.60 26,022.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 134 099 Ph 4 81 0-80000-099 329.40 26,352.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 135 100, Ph4 36.60 26,388.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 135 100, Ph 4 329.40 26,718 .00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 136 101 Ph 4 810-80000-101 36.60 26,754.60 
Invoice 01 /04/2014 136 101 Ph 4 810-80000-101 329.40 27,084.00 
Invoice 01 /04/2014 137 1 02 Ph 4 81 0-80000-1 02 36.60 27,120.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 137 102 Ph 4 810-80000-102 329.40 27,450.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 138 103 Ph 4 810-80000-103 36.60 27,486.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 138 103 Ph 4 810-80000-103 329.40 27,816.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 139 104 Ph 4 81 0-80000-104 36.60 27,852.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 139 104 Ph 4 810-80000-104 329.40 28,182.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 140 105 Ph 4 810-8000-105 36.60 28,218.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 140 105 Ph 4 810-8000-105 329.40 28,548.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 141 144 Ph 3 810-80000-144 36.60 28,584.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 141 144 Ph 3 810-80000-144 329.40 28,914.00 
Invoice 01 /04/2014 142 145 Ph 3 810-80000-145 36.60 28,950.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 142 145 Ph 3 810-80000-145 329.40 29,280.00 
Invoice 01 /04/2014 143 146 Ph 3 810-80000-146 36.60 29,316.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 143 146 Ph 3 810-80000-146 329.40 29,646.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 144 147 Ph 3 810-80000-147 36.60 29,682.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 144 147 Ph 3 810-80000-147 329.40 30,012.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 145 148 Ph 3 81 0-80000-148 36.60 30,048.60 
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8:34AM Alexander MPOID #21.3 - St. Joseph's Glen 

01 /03/1 5 Transaction Detail By Account 
Accrual Basis January through December 2014 

Type Date Num Name Memo Debit Cred it Balance 

Invoice 01/04/2014 145 148 Ph 3 810-80000-148 329.40 30,378.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 146 149 Ph 3 810-80000-149 36.60 30,414.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 146 149 Ph 3 810-80000-149 329.40 30,744.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 147 150 Ph 3 810-80000-150 36.60 30,780.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 147 150 Ph 3 810-80000-150 329.40 31 ,110.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 148 151 Ph 3 810-80000-151 36.60 31 ,146.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 148 151 Ph 3 810-80000-151 329.40 31,476.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 149 152 Ph 3 810-80000-152 36.60 31,512.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 149 1 52 Ph 3 81 0-80000-152 329.40 31 ,842.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 150 153 Ph 3 81 0-80000-153 36.60 31 ,878.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 150 153 Ph 3 81 0-80000-153 329.40 32,208.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 151 154 Ph 3 810-80000-154 36.60 32,244.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 151 154 Ph 3 81 0-80000-154 329.40 32,574.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 152 155 Ph 3 810-80000-155 36.60 32,610.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 152 155 Ph 3 810-80000-155 329.40 32,940.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 153 156 Ph 3 81 0-80000-156 36.60 32,976.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 153 156 Ph 3 810-80000-156 329.40 33,306.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 154 157 Ph 3 81 0-80000-157 36.60 33,342.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 154 157 Ph 3 810-80000-157 329.40 33,672.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 155 158 Ph 3 810-80000-158 36.60 33,708.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 155 158 Ph 3 81 0-80000-158 329.40 34,038.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 156 159 Ph 3 810-80000-159 36.60 34,074.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 156 159 Ph 3 81 0-80000-1 59 329.40 34,404.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 157 160 Ph 3 81 0-80000-160 36.60 34,440.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 157 160 Ph 3 810-80000-160 329.40 34,770.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 158 161 Ph 3 810-80000-161 36.60 34,806.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 158 161 Ph 3 81 0-80000-161 329.40 35,136.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 159 162 Ph 3 810-80000-162 36.60 35,172.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 159 162 Ph 3 810-80000-162 329.40 35,502.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 160 163 Ph 3 810-80000-163 36 .60 35,538 .60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 160 163 Ph 3 810-80000-163 329.40 35,868.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 161 164 Ph 3 810-80000-164 36.60 35,904.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 161 164 Ph 3 810-80000-164 329.40 36,234.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 162 165, Ph 3 36.60 36,270.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 162 165, Ph 3 329.40 36,600.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 163 166 Ph 3 810-80000-166 36.60 36,636.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 163 166 Ph 3 81 0-80000-166 329.40 36,966.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 164 167 Ph 3 810-80000-167 36.60 37,002.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 164 167 Ph 3 810-80000-167 329.40 37,332.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 165 168 Ph 3 810-80000-168 36.60 37,368.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 165 168 Ph 3 810-80000-168 329.40 37,698.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 166 169 Ph 3 81 0-80000-169 36.60 37,734.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 166 169 Ph 3 810-80000-169 329.40 38,064.00 
Invoice 01/04/2014 167 170, Ph 3 36.60 38,100.60 
Invoice 01/04/2014 167 170, Ph3 329.40 38,430.00 

Total2014 Ph 3-6 Assessments 0.00 38,430.00 38,430.00 
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8:34AM Alexander MPOID 43 - St. Joseph's Glen 

01/03/15 Transaction Detail By Account 
Accrual Basis January through December 2014 

Type Date Num Name Memo Debit Credit Balance 

Collector's Unapplied Interest 
Deposit 12/1 9/201 4 December final 3.43 3.43 
Deposit 12/19/201 4 December final 5.80 9.23 
Deposit 12/19/2014 December final 17.13 26.36 

Total Collector's Unapplied Interest 0.00 26.36 26.36 

Penalities 
Deposit 11/20/2014 October collections 91 .50 91 .50 

Total Penalities 0.00 91 .50 91.50 

lnt Income- 1st Security 
Deposit 04/30/2014 Interest 0.16 0.16 
Deposit 05/31/2014 Interest 1.26 1.42 
Deposit 06/30/2014 Interest 3.99 5.41 
Deposit 07/31/2014 Interest 4.34 9.75 
Deposit 08/31/2014 Interest 4.07 13.82 
Deposit 09/30/2014 Interest 4.50 18.32 
Deposit 10/31/2014 Interest 4.36 22.68 
Deposit 11/28/2014 Interest 3.97 26.65 
Deposit 12/31/2014 Interest 0.63 27.28 
Deposit 12/31/2014 Deposit 1.07 28.35 

Totallnt Income- 1st Security 0.00 28.35 28.35 

Assessor's Fees 
Check 10/20/2014 1033 Improvement Districts lnv #1633 150.00 -150.00 

Total Assessor's Fees 150.00 0.00 -150.00 

Foreclosure Expenses 
Check 12/29/2014 1034 Josh Farmer Atty fee 200.00 -200.00 
Check 12/29/2014 1034 Josh Farmer Process Server 25 .00 -225. 00 
Check 12/29/2014 1034 Josh Farmer Suit filing fee 82.50 -307.50 
Check 12/29/2014 1034 Josh Farmer Lis Pendens 15.00 -322.50 
Check 12/29/2014 1034 Josh Farmer Atty fee 200.00 -522.50 
Check 12/29/2014 1034 Josh Farmer Process server 25.00 -547.50 
Check 12/29/2014 1034 Josh Farmer Suit fil ing fee 82.50 -630.00 
Check 12/29/2014 1034 Josh Farmer Lis Pendens 15.00 -645.00 

Total Foreclosure Expenses 645.00 0.00 -645.00 

Interest Expense - Phase 1 
Check 02/01/2014 1054 DFLP Bond payment 4,550.00 -4,550.00 
Check 04/30/2014 1058 DFLP 7% in! on 1500 for 3 mos 26.25 -4,576.25 
Deposit 12/31/2014 Deposit 3.15 -4 ,573.10 

Total Interest Expense - Phase 1 4,576.25 3.15 -4,573.10 

Interest Expense - Phase 2 
Check 02/01 /2014 1055 DFLP Bond payment 9,170.00 -9,170.00 
Check 04/30/2014 1059 DFLP 7% in! on 2000 for 3 months 35.00 -9,205.00 

Total Interest Expense - Phase 2 9,205.00 0.00 -9,205.00 
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8:34AM Alexander MPOID 11- 3 - St. Joseph's Glen 

01/03/15 Transaction Detail By Account 
Accrual Basis January through December 2014 

• 
Type Date Num Name Memo Debit Credit Balance 

Interest Expense - Phases 3-6 
Check 02/01/2014 1056 DFLP Bond payment 25,690.00 -25,690.00 
Check 04/30/2014 1060 DFLP Bond payment 70.00 -25,760.00 

Total Interest Expense - Phases 3-6 25,760.00 0.00 -25 ,760.00 

Mise Expenses 
General Journal 04/28/2014 Error in 4/28 deposit 0.06 -0 .06 
Check 07/21/2014 1031 Criss McQuary Scanning 20.00 -20.06 
Check 10/09/2014 1032 Gwen Simpson Bookkeeping 20.00 -40.06 
Check 10/09/2014 1032 Gwen Simpson Bookkeeping 20.00 -60.06 
Check 10/09/2014 1032 Gwen Simpson Bookkeeping 20.00 -80.06 
Check 12/19/2014 1037 Gwen Simpson Clerical Work 12.50 -92 .56 
Check 12/19/2014 1032 Gwen Simpson Clerical work 12.50 -105.06 
Check 12/19/2014 1032 Gwen Simpson Clerical work 25.00 -130.06 

Total Mise Expenses 130.06 0.00 -130.06 

Saline Co. Collection Fees 
General Journal 12/31/2014 1,594.02 -1 ,594.02 

Total Saline Co. Collection Fees 1,594.02 0.00 -1 ,594.02 

Treasurers Commiss ion 
Deposit 01/24/2014 Excess Treas Comm 39.26 39.26 
Deposit 02/26/2014 Feb collections 0.41 38.85 
Deposit 04/01/2014 March collections 6.00 32.85 
Deposit 04/01/2014 March collections 1.00 31 .85 
Deposit 04/01/2014 March collections 1.07 30.78 
Deposit 05/23/2014 April collections 16.19 14.59 
Deposit 05/23/2014 April collections 16.19 -1 .60 
Deposit 05/23/2014 April collections 16.21 -17.81 
Deposit 06/21/2014 May collections 2.00 -19.81 
Deposit 06/21/2014 May collections 2.00 -21 .81 
Deposit 06/21/2014 May collections 2.59 -24.40 
Deposit 07/20/2014 June collections 0.41 -24.81 
Deposit 08/20/2014 July collections 0.17 -24.98 
Deposit 10/20/2014 Sept collections 0.41 -25.39 
Deposit 11/20/2014 October collections 0.75 -26.14 
Deposit 11/20/2014 October collections 0.50 -26.64 
Deposit 11/20/2014 October collections 0.50 -27.14 
Deposit 12/19/2014 December final 0.70 -27 .84 
Deposit 12/19/2014 December final 1.18 -29.02 
Deposit 12/19/2014 December final 3.50 -32.52 

Total Treasurers Commission 71 .78 39.26 -32.52 

TOTAL 42,132.11 60,578.62 18,446.51 

Page 9 


